Spiralsolution 55000 A

Data sheet (heat set fabric)
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Technical Data

Air Permeability: (cfm)
Grammage: (g/m?)
Thickness: (mm)
Spacing: (m-1)
@ Monofilament Spiral: PET / PET antistatic*
@ Monofilamenet Pintle: PET
Size of filler: 0

900
895
1,80
222
0,55
0,70

Characteristics & Application:

Antistatic
Stabil runnability

Easy seam closing

Electrostatic discharge-sensitive positions

Dryer fabric

Drying tunnel

55000 A

Tension [kN/m]

0 2 4 8 10

Elongatﬁion [%]

12

Contact Area
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Elongation at specific tension

Wirttembergische Spiralsiebfabrik GmbH
Hans-Zinser-StraRe 1

D-73061

bach / Germany

E- Mail @wuertt-sf.de
Internet: www.wuertt-sf.de
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